
102/3/4/6 Colchester - Manningtree - Bradfield - Harwich

First in Essex

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 8th March 2017. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Sundays
Service

Colchester Town Centre, Stanwell Street (Stop Bb)
Colchester Town Centre, Angel Court (Stop Ga)
Colchester, adj Goring Road East
Colchester, adj St. John’s Road
Ardleigh, adj The Lion
Dedham, o/s The Marlborough Head
Dedham Heath, The Heath (S-bound)
Lawford, o/s Lawford Place
Manningtree, o/s The Skinners Arms
Mistley, opp Rigby Avenue
Mistley Heath, o/s The Blacksmiths Arms
Wix, Wix Cross (E-bound)
Wix, opp Oakley Road
Great Oakley, opp Hamford Drive
Little Oakley, adj The Cherry Tree
Ardleigh, opp Balkerne Gate
Upper Dovercourt, opp Tollgate Post Office
Parkeston, adj Una Road
Harwich International Port, o/s Harwich International Station
Parkeston, adj Morrisons Store
Upper Dovercourt, opp Dovercourt Hospital
Dovercourt, High Street (NE-bound)
Harwich, o/s Bus Station
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Notes: * - Part or all of this journey operates in the morning of the following day
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102/3/4/6 Harwich - Bradfield - Manningtree - Colchester

First in Essex

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 8th March 2017. Where we know of variations,
before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Sundays
102Service 102 102 102 102 102 102 106

0810 1014 1214 1414 1614 1814 2014 2213Harwich, o/s Bus Station
0813 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817 2017 2215Dovercourt, High Street (SW-bound)
0816 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020 2218Upper Dovercourt, o/s Dovercourt Hospital
0820 1024 1224 1424 1624 1824 2024Parkeston, adj Morrisons Store
0822 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826 2026Harwich International Port, o/s Harwich International Station
0825 1029 1229 1429 1629 1829 2029Parkeston, adj Una Road
0828 1032 1232 1432 1632 1832 2032Upper Dovercourt, o/s Tollgate Post Office 2220
0831 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835 2035Ramsey, Church Hill (E-bound) 2222
0835Little Oakley, opp The Cherry Tree 1039 1239 1439 1639 1839 2039
0841 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845 2045Great Oakley, adj Hamford Drive
0845Wix, Wix Cross (W-bound) 1049 1249 1449 1649 1849 2049
0852Mistley Heath, opp The Blacksmiths Arms 1056 1256 1456 1656 1856 2056
0858Mistley, adj Rigby Avenue 1102 1302 1502 1702 1902 2102
0903Manningtree, opp The Skinners Arms 1107 1307 1507 1707 1907 2107
0908 1112 1312 1512 1712 1912 2112Lawford, opp Lawford Place
0916 1120 1320 1520 1720 1920 2120Dedham Heath, The Heath (N-bound)
0918Dedham, opp The Marlborough Head 1122 1322 1522 1722 1922 2122
0925Ardleigh, nr The Lion 1129 1329 1529 1729 1929 2129
0932Colchester, opp St. John’s Road 1136 1336 1536 1736 1936 2136
0934Colchester, opp Goring Road East 1138 1338 1538 1738 1938 2138

Ardleigh, o/s Balkerne Gate 2248
Colchester Town Centre, Osborne Street (Stop Ac) 0941 1145 1345 1545 1745 1945 2145 2300


